Contribution Detail‘ Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1415, 1499, COR14
Report run on 10/22/14 at 09:07

NRDS ID Name

From 06/07/14 Thru 10/15/14

Home Address

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 4

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658020354 Bermeth, Michael A.
: 4322 Hickory Wood Drive
Columbus, OH 43228
658020354 Berreth, Michael A,
658021462 Berry, Charles
1210 Wincliff Ct
Grove City, OH 43123
658021462 Bermy, Charles
658002279 Best, Randy J.
2121 Riverside Dr
Columbus, OH 43221
658002279 Best, Randy J.

£58003183 Betts, Patricia A.
" 1135 Blacklick Rd’

Millersport, OR 43046-9726
658003183 Beits, Patricia A.
714500785 Biddle, Myron K.

4881 Richland Dr

Columbus, OH 43230
714500785 Biddle, Myron K.
658014958 Biggins, Amanda D.

8975 Nioga Toops Road

Qrient, OH 43146
658014958 Biggins, Amanda D.
658012635 Bishop, Dala V.

1276 Bean Oller Road

Delaware, OH 43015
658012635 Bishop, Dala V.
658010000 Black, Mark W.

4655 INDIAN CT

Westerville, OH 43082
658010000 Black, Mark W.
658008057 Blair, Gavin

1515 S Main St

Dayton, OH 45403
658008057 Blair, Gavin
658019494 Blessing, Denise E.

3237 Tumwater Valley Dr.

Pickerington, OH 43147
658019494 Blessing, Denise E.
658005441 Bloomfield, Paul W.

1480 Dublin Road

Columbus, OH 43215-8332
658005441 Bloomfield, Paul W.
658015903 Brown, Andrea L.

222 Hanford St.

Colurnbus, OH 43206-3657
658015903 Brown, Andrea L.,
658010875 Brown-Wright, Patti

519 Wooten Count, Norih

Powell, OH 43065
658010975 Brown-Wright, Patti
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1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution

1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credii cards
1499 2014 CORPAC
1499 2014 CORPAC

COR14 2014 CORPAC via _Credi: cards
1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution
1498 2014 CORPAC
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Voluntary CORPAC contribution
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COR1<¢ 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards
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2014 CORPAC
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Member Total:' 3 Records
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20.00

£ 100.00
. 5.00
20.00
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30.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

600.00

20.00

25.00

305.00

20.00
375.00
25.00
20.00



